
Precinct Last Name First Name Party VUID
Ballot Received 

Date

101 Hobbs Jeriel Democratic 1106846493 2/13/2026

101 OConnell Reba Democratic 1013718499 2/21/2026

201 Carroll Bernice Democratic 1155937935 2/20/2026

201 Heggins James Democratic 1004972667 2/13/2026

202 Johnson Laura Democratic 1007531109 2/17/2026

202 Johnson Shirley Democratic 1013664099 2/23/2026

202 King Shirlene Democratic 1013705587 2/17/2026

202 Medlock Mary Democratic 1013662177 2/23/2026

202 Proctor Shirley Democratic 1121663184 2/26/2026

202 Thomas Jewel Democratic 1013662550 2/21/2026

202 Walker Arlene Democratic 1013662363 2/26/2026

203 Gee Patricia Democratic 1013666031 2/23/2026

203 Jones L Democratic 1171003837 2/20/2026

203 Sandles Dorothy Democratic 1013706207 2/25/2026

301 Harris Larry Democratic 1013720394 2/13/2026

301 Robinett Yvonna Democratic 1013718667 2/17/2026

302 Brown Howard Democratic 2147522466 2/26/2026

302 Fite Lillian Democratic 1013714145 2/9/2026



302 Hilbert Stancy Democratic 2193101178 2/17/2026

303 Oliver Darvin Democratic 1021056447 2/23/2026

305 Honeycutt Florine Democratic 1001857342 2/23/2026

305 Honeycutt Julius Democratic 1001857989 2/23/2026

401 Clayton Curtis Democratic 1013705220 2/23/2026

401 Clayton Gutherene Democratic 1013703728 2/23/2026

401 Cole Raymond Democratic 1004983899 2/26/2026

401 Forrester Madie Democratic 1013702280 2/23/2026

401 Taylor Marsha Democratic 1202191860 2/12/2026

401 Thibodeaux Varice Democratic 1013701513 2/21/2026

405 Bond Mary Democratic 1013651371 2/24/2026

405 Callies Georgia Democratic 1032598257 2/23/2026

101 Beck Peggy Republican 1013723153 2/3/2026

101 Beck RT Republican 1013723195 2/3/2026

101 Dossey Garry Republican 1125136221 2/21/2026

101 Dossey Jane Republican 1125136158 2/21/2026

101 Gibson Glenn Republican 1013691609 2/12/2026

101 Gibson Renetta Republican 1013691065 2/12/2026

Democratic Returned: 30



101 Gilliam Glenda Republican 1013723362 2/10/2025

101 Glaesmann Bobbye Republican 1125569962 2/24/2026

101 Glaesmann Clinton Republican 1125569970 2/24/2026

101 Hewitt Herbert Republican 1013723857 2/20/2026

101 Jarvis Shirley Republican 1013693121 2/5/2026

101 McBay Aleece Republican 1013694248 2/6/2026

101 McBay Michael Republican 1013694230 2/6/2026

102 Favors Charles Republican 1013673850 2/20/2026

102 Favors Rosemarie Republican 1013672839 2/20/2026

102 Mask Earlie Republican 1016902617 2/23/2026

103 Gonzales Diana Republican 1013685465 2/20/2026

103 McKinney Lanell Republican 1013684098 2/19/2026

103 Terrell Glenda Republican 1013684739 2/26/2026

104 Burk Deborah Republican 1021273492 2/21/2026

104 Burk Gary Republican 1023358553 2/21/2026

104 Etheredge Carl Republican 1013638538 2/23/2026

104 Etheredge Judith Republican 1013638540 2/21/2026

104 Gruell John Republican 1136381701 2/17/2026

104 Gruell Pamela Republican 1026837661 2/17/2026



104 Laminack Kay Republican 1062257938 2/12/2026

104 Murphey John Republican 1013676669 2/23/2026

104 Murphey Woodie Republican 1013676676 2/23/2026

104 Wilder Everett Republican 2204659468 2/13/2026

201 Armstrong Hattie Republican 1013678341 2/17/2026

201 Gore James Republican 2161292170 2/23/2026

201 Hendrick Linda Republican 1120199666 2/17/2026

201 Jackson Jeraldine Republican 1013642574 2/24/2026

205 Nelson Angela Republican 1019073013 2/17/2026

206 Rouleau Deborah Republican 2191172719 2/27/2026

206 Rouleau Vincent Republican 2191173231 2/27/2026

301 Campbell Joan Republican 1013656834 2/25/2026

301 Hoffpauir Ernest Republican 1004787261 2/21/2026

301 Robinett Marty Republican 1020166261 2/18/2026

301 Robinett Tommy Republican 1013718679 2/18/2026

301 Rubio Fidel Republican 2198156123 2/18/2026

302 Bonner Rebecca Republican 1130186333 2/26/2026

302 Bush Hettie Republican 1013652821 2/10/2025

302 Harper Linda Republican 1013700431 2/21/2026



302 White Christine Republican 2166029495 2/18/2026

302 White Jimmy Republican 2166029509 2/18/2026

304 Arnold Geneva Republican 1020624359 2/21/2026

304 Arnold Leonard Republican 1121157472 2/21/2026

304 Sigrist Charles Republican 1013655306 2/20/2026

305 Love Henry Republican 1193331551 2/24/2026

305 Love Pamela Republican 2200771769 2/24/2026

305 Patton Bennie Republican 1004979978 2/12/2026

305 Patton George Republican 1013724515 2/12/2026

401 Brown Larry Republican 1013699929 2/11/2026

401 Jackson Polly Republican 1128111021 2/13/2026

401 Powell Vera Republican 1007547008 2/9/2026

402 Leonard Anita Republican 1013677526 2/26/2026

402 Leonard Dana Republican 1013695642 2/26/2026

402 Shorter Margaret Republican 1013696354 2/20/2026

402 Simmons Annie Republican 2168639497 2/20/2026

402 Terry Lawrence Republican 1218998380 2/23/2026

402 Terry Sandera Republican 1218998333 2/23/2026

403 Bonner Charles Republican 1013654002 2/18/2026



403 Bonner Patricia Republican 1013653991 2/18/2026

405 Copeland Albert Republican 1193803959 2/27/2026

406 Vickery J Republican 1013701495 2/9/2026

406 Vickery Judith Republican 1013701509 2/9/2026

406 Williams Farley Republican 1013648349 2/26/2026

406 Williams Gail Republican 1013648331 2/26/2026

Republican Returned: 69


	Returns

